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21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-

SuB

21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

Marka

Msi

Lg

Lenovo

Lg

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

91,25 USD

92,50 USD

111,25
usb

123,75
usb

132,50
usb

173,75
usb

181,25
usb

212,50
usb

225,00
usb

268,75
usb

287,50
usb

306,25
usb



31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP Msi 1 373,75
usb

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K Lenovo 10+ 611,25
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C usb
3.2 PivoT

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRATLTK 2K 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 5+ 1.436,25
HDMI usb

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 4 381,25
! HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA usb

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 105,00

USsD

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 117,50

USsD

B> 27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI Lg 0 126,25

4 usD

— 23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS Lenovo 0 133,75

fi 100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA USD

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 143,75

FULL USsD

— 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 150,00

% - usb
-

%] 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 151,25

. usD
R

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 168,75

PIVOT USsD

= 21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BIMATATK Lenovo 0 173,75

FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA UsD

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ Lenovo 0 181,25

VGA HDMI usb
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27

23.

24.

27

27

27

31.

15.

27

15.

27

31.

27

14"

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT

PIVOT

LENOVO 63AAUAT6GWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lg

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

186,25
usb

187,50
usb

190,00
usb

198,75
usb

205,00
usb

207,50
usb

211,87
usb

221,25
usb

227,50
usb

248,75
usb

252,50
usb

275,00
usb

306,25
usb

343,75
usb
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27

29

27

31

27

49

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lg

Lg

Lg

348,75
usb

373,75
usb

568,75
usb

636,25
usb

830,00
usb

.578,75

usb



